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EXISTING EXTERIOR 2X6 WALL
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IF POSSIBLE - INSULATE

INTERIOR WALL FOR SOUND

PROOFING ?

DASHED LINE IS OUTLINE OF

2ND STORY ABOVE

EXISTING EXTERIOR 2X6 WALL

NEW EXTERIOR 2X6 WALL

NEW 2X6 INTERIOR WALL

NEW 2X4 INTERIOR WALL
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TOTAL AREAS:
EXISTING MAIN FLOOR LIVING: 1271 S.F.

PROPOSED NEW UPPER FLOOR LIVING: 889 S.F.

TOTAL LIVING AREA: 2,160 S.F.

GARAGE: 529 S.F.

EXISTING COVERED FRONT PORCH: 146 S.F.

NEW REAR COVERED PORCH: 72 S.F.

NEW EXTERIOR SIDE DECK OFF LOFT: 25 S.F.

DRAWING LEGEND:

RENDERING OF PROPOSED DESIGN - FOR ILLUSTRATION ONLY

EXISTING MAIN FLOOR PLAN
1/4"=1'-0"
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F.F.L.

F.F.L.

23'-3" RIDGE HEIGHT
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FROM F.F.L.

15'-1" RIDGE HEIGHT
FROM F.F.L.

12'-9" RIDGE HEIGHT
FROM F.F.L.
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4

EXPOSED RAFTERS

FLOWER GARDEN BOXES DRYER VENT
PORCH RAILING LAP SIDING AROUND FOUNDATION

LAP SIDING

P.T. CEILING BEAM

EXPOSED RAFTERS

LAP SIDING TO MATCH HOUSE

COMP. ROOFING TO MATCH HOUSE

GARAGE SLAB

T.O.P.

23'-0" RIDGE HEIGHT
FROM F.F.L.

9
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23'-3" RIDGE HEIGHT
FROM F.F.L.

EXISTING POST W/ CRAFTSMAN

COLUMN WRAP WITH A BRICK

COLUMN BASE & STONE CAP LAP SIDING SKIRT AROUND FOUNDATION

LAP SIDING

SHINGLE SIDING

CRAFTSMAN STYLE

FRONT DOOR W/ SIDE

LIGHTS ON EACH SIDE

DECORATIVE GABLE BRACKETS

8" TRIM BAND

COMP. ROOFING

21'-4" RIDGE HEIGHT
FROM F.F.L.

15'-1" RIDGE HEIGHT
FROM F.F.L.

12'-9" RIDGE HEIGHT
FROM F.F.L.
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T.O.P.

 EXISTING  GABLE VENTS
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PATIO RAILING

NEW POSTS W/ BRICK
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2' WIDE EAVES. 
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SOUTH ELEVATION OF HOME 
1/4"=1'-0"

NORTH ELEVATION OF HOME & GARAGE
1/4"=1'-0"

EAST ELEVATION OF HOME
1/4"=1'-0"

PURPOSED MAIN FLOOR PLAN
1/4"=1'-0"



1
'-
0
 1

/2
"

9
'-
1
 1

/2
"

9
'-
1
 1

/2
"

12

4

12

4
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LAP SIDING TO MATCH HOUSE
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LIVING AREA

STAIRWELL

BEDROOM #3

BEDROOM #2

MASTER BDRM

MASTER
BATH

M
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K
E
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P

BARN DOOR 

HVAC RETURN VOID

SHELF(S) W/ ROD

SHELF(S) W/ ROD

MASTER CLOSET
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F
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)
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#2 CLOSET
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CLOSET

WALK-IN
SHOWER

36" HALF WALL

NOTE TO BUILDER: VERIFY

ORIGINAL EAVE WIDTH OF

EXISTING HOUSE AND MATCH NEW

EAVE WIDTH TO ORIGINAL HOUSE.

ON PLANS ALL EAVES ARE 24"

WIDE. 

BEADBOARD UNDER ALL EAVES
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EAST ELEVATION OF HOME AND GARAGE
3/16"=1'-0"

WEST ELEVATION OF HOME 
1/4"=1'-0"

NORTH ELEVATION OF HOME 
1/4"=1'-0"

PURPOSED UPPER FLOOR PLAN
1/4"=1'-0"
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IF POSSIBLE - INSULATE

INTERIOR WALL FOR SOUND

PROOFING ?

DASHED LINE IS OUTLINE OF

2ND STORY ABOVE

EXISTING EXTERIOR 2X6 WALL

NEW EXTERIOR 2X6 WALL

NEW 2X6 INTERIOR WALL

NEW 2X4 INTERIOR WALL

VOID SPACE FOR

PLUMBING / HVAC

RETURNS ABOVE
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WATER

HEATER

ELECTRICAL PANEL

DRYER VENT

DRYERWASH.

SHELF(S) W/ ROD

SHOWER
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ISLAND SEATING

BARN DOOR

COVERED PATIO

GARAGE

LOT 18

BLOCK 1/1885

LOT 19
LOT 17

VELASCO AVENUE
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PROPERTY LINE

RAILING

EXHAUST FAN

CO/ SMOKE DETECTOR

SMOKE DETECTOR 

UP

EXISTING

TERRAIN

STAIRS

EXISTING

SIDEWALK

PATH

EXISTING

DRIVEWAY

EXISTING 2X4 INTERIOR WALL

EXISTING FENCE

NEW FENCE

9'-0" CH

EXISTING FENCE OWNED BY LOT 17

BEADBOARD UNDER ALL EAVES

EAVES TO BE 24" WIDE

NOTE TO BUILDER:  ALL

EAVES ARE 24" WIDE. 

BEADBOARD UNDER ALL EAVES
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EXPOSED RAFTERS

GARAGE SLAB

T.O.P.

13'-5" RIDGE HEIGHT
FROM GARAGE SLAB
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DECORATIVE ROOF BRACKETS

GABLE VENT
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24" WIDE EAVES
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FLOWER GARDEN BOXES DRYER VENT
PORCH RAILING LAP SIDING AROUND FOUNDATION

LAP SIDING

P.T. CEILING BEAM

EXPOSED RAFTERS

LAP SIDING TO MATCH HOUSE

COMP. ROOFING TO MATCH HOUSE

13'-5" RIDGE HEIGHT
FROM GARAGE SLAB

GARAGE SLAB

T.O.P.

9
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0
 1
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"

12

4

13'-5" RIDGE HEIGHT
FROM GARAGE SLAB

GARAGE SLAB

T.O.P.
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T.O.P.

T.O.P.
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F.F.L.

EXPOSED RAFTERS

LAP SIDING TO MATCH HOUSE

COMP. ROOFING TO MATCH HOUSE

13'-5" RIDGE HEIGHT
FROM GARAGE SLAB

GARAGE SLAB

T.O.P.

DECORATIVE ROOF BRACKETSGABLE VENT

EXPOSED RAFTERS

CRAFTSMAN STYLE DOOR
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PURPOSED GARAGE PLAN
1/4"=1'-0"

EAST ELEVATION OF GARAGE
1/4"=1'-0"

SOUTH ELEVATION OF GARGE 
1/4"=1'-0"

NORTH ELEVATION OF GARGE 
1/4"=1'-0"

WEST ELEVATION OF GARAGE
1/4"=1'-0"

RENDERING OF PROPOSED DESIGN - FOR ILLUSTRATION ONLY


